2ji
2
This document allows GW Instek's partners
 to quickly grasp product's main features, FAB and ordering information.
GW Instek MSO-2000 Series
Mixed Signal Oscilloscope
New Product Announcement
MSO-2000 New Product Announcement - 2

Marcom material of MSO-2000 Mixed Signal Oscilloscope will be posted on the distributor zone of GW
Instek’s website at http://www.gwinstek.com
Order information
MSO-2204EA   200MHz, 4-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, 16-channel LA, dual channel 25MHz AFG
MSO-2104EA  100MHz, 4-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, 16-channel LA, dual channel 25MHz AFG
MSO-2074EA   70MHz, 4-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, 16-channel LA, dual channel 25MHz AFG
MSO-2202EA  200MHz, 2-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, 16-channel LA, dual channel 25MHz AFG
MSO-2102EA  100MHz, 2-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, 16-channel LA, dual channel 25MHz AFG
MSO-2072EA  70MHz, 2-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, 16-channel LA, dual channel 25MHz AFG
MSO-2204E   200MHz, 4-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, 16-channel LA
MSO-2104E  100MHz, 4-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, 16-channel LA
MSO-2074E  70MHz, 4-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, 16-channel LA
MSO-2202E    200MHz, 2-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, 16-channel LA
MSO-2102E    100MHz, 2-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, 16-channel LA
MSO-2072E   70MHz, 2-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, 16-channel LA
Standard Accessories
Power Cord, Certificate of Calibration,
CD-ROM (with Quick Start Guide, User Manual, Programming Manual)
Passive probe (one probe per channel)
GTL-16E, 16-channel logic analyzer probe
GTL-110  BNC-BNC cable*2 (for MSO-2000EA models only)
Free Download
Openwave software; USB driver
MSO-2000 New Product Announcement - 6
Detailed product information
1. Feature descriptions............................................................................................................................7
2. Product comparison...................................................................................................12
3. Product specifications............................................................................... ....................15